19:00-
19:02

19:02-
19:05

19:05-
19:10

19:10-
19:40

19:40-
20:00

20:00-
20:20

20:20 -
20.40

20:40-
20:45

20:45
20:50

=

N

w

N

ol

»

\‘

(o]

©

South Area Neighbourhood Panel Meeting

Wednesday 20" March 2013, 7-9pm

Kirtling Village Hall, Kirtling

AGENDA

Welcome

Introductions and Apologies
(Inc. introduction of officers present from agencies)

Chairman’s Announcements and Consultation items

Neighbourhood Update
(action since the last Panel meeting)

Welfare Reform — What it means for you.

Buildings of Local Interest

Discussion of Neighbourhood Issues raised by
audience and Panel members

Panel Prioritisation

Forward Agenda

Clir Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman

Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman

Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman

Lead Officers from East Cambs
District Council, Cambs County
Council, Sanctuary Housing &
Cambridgeshire Constabulary.

Sarah-Jayne Smith, Welfare
Officer, Sanctuary Housing

Lorraine Brown, Conservation
Officer, East Cambs District
Council.

All

Clir Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman

Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman



