South Area Neighbourhood Panel Meeting

Wednesday 20th March 2013, 7-9pm

Kirtling Village Hall, Kirtling

AGENDA

19:00- 19:02	1	Welcome	Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman
19:02- 19:05	2	Introductions and Apologies (Inc. introduction of officers present from agencies)	Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman
19:05- 19:10	3	Chairman's Announcements and Consultation items	Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman
19:10- 19:40	4	Neighbourhood Update (action since the last Panel meeting)	Lead Officers from East Cambs District Council, Cambs County Council, Sanctuary Housing & Cambridgeshire Constabulary.
19:40- 20:00	5	Welfare Reform – What it means for you.	Sarah-Jayne Smith, Welfare Officer, Sanctuary Housing
20:00- 20:20	6	Buildings of Local Interest	Lorraine Brown, Conservation Officer, East Cambs District Council.
20:20 - 20.40	7	Discussion of Neighbourhood Issues raised by audience and Panel members	All
20:40- 20:45	8	Panel Prioritisation	Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman
20:45 20:50	9	Forward Agenda	Cllr Tom Kerby, Panel Chairman